
South Sound Sailing Society
Thursday Night Races

2025-08-14

Overall Results
ScoreMethod=Portsmouth

Overa l l  Pos i t ion Sai l Sk ipper Type Race 1 Race 2 Tota l

1 208831 Queen, Chuck Laser 1 2 3

2 3AV Visser, Alden 420 4 1 5

3 170402 Siri Laser Radial 3 3 6

4 5008 Jones, Margaret Lido 14 2 7 9

5 7296A Alisa 420 5 6 11

6 1386 Brown, Adam Harpoon 5.2 8 4 12

7 171059A Andre Laser 6 9 15

8 208821S Sophia Laser Radial 9 8 17

9 763 Nordgren, Layne Harpoon 5.2 12 5 17

10 220904 Kirkbride, Graham Laser Radial 7 13 20

11 210109 Beach, Ava Laser Radial 11 10 21

12 218876e Jones, Evie Laser Radial 10 12 22

13 106152 Muench, Krista Laser 14 11 25

14 2165541 Ireland, Rahab Laser Radial 13 14 27

Race 1

Wind Speed (mph) Star t  T ime

9 18:33:00

Pos Order Sa i l Sk ipper H'Cap Type Fin ish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 1 208831 Queen, Chuck 92.3 Laser 19:00:20 0:27:20 0:29:37 1

2 2 5008 Jones, Margaret 99.1 Lido 14 19:03:03 0:30:03 0:30:19 2

3 3 170402 Siri 97.3 Laser Radial 19:03:33 0:30:33 0:31:24 3

4 4 3AV Visser, Alden 100 420 19:04:26 0:31:26 0:31:26 4

5 7 7296A Alisa 100 420 19:08:40 0:35:40 0:35:40 5



6 5 171059A Andre 92.3 Laser 19:06:40 0:33:40 0:36:29 6

7 6 220904 Kirkbride, Graham 97.3 Laser Radial 19:08:30 0:35:30 0:36:29 7

8 8 1386 Brown, Adam 96.7 Harpoon 5.2 19:09:14 0:36:14 0:37:28 8

9 9 208821S Sophia 97.3 Laser Radial 19:10:19 0:37:19 0:38:21 9

10 10 218876e Jones, Evie 97.3 Laser Radial 19:11:11 0:38:11 0:39:15 10

11 11 210109 Beach, Ava 97.3 Laser Radial 19:11:36 0:38:36 0:39:40 11

12 12 763 Nordgren, Layne 96.7 Harpoon 5.2 19:11:54 0:38:54 0:40:14 12

13 13 2165541 Ireland, Rahab 97.3 Laser Radial 19:15:20 0:42:20 0:43:30 13

14 14 106152 Muench, Krista 92.3 Laser 19:16:24 0:43:24 0:47:01 14

Race 2

Wind Speed (mph) Star t  T ime

4 19:24:00

Pos Order Sa i l Sk ipper H'Cap Type Fin ish Elapsed Corrected Score

1 2 3AV Visser, Alden 103.4 420 19:41:43 0:17:43 0:17:08 1

2 1 208831 Queen, Chuck 93.7 Laser 19:40:30 0:16:30 0:17:37 2

3 3 170402 Siri 99.4 Laser Radial 19:41:44 0:17:44 0:17:50 3

4 4 1386 Brown, Adam 99.4 Harpoon 5.2 19:41:45 0:17:45 0:17:51 4

5 5 763 Nordgren, Layne 99.4 Harpoon 5.2 19:41:56 0:17:56 0:18:02 5

6 10 7296A Alisa 103.4 420 19:42:44 0:18:44 0:18:07 6

7 7 5008 Jones, Margaret 99.7 Lido 14 19:42:13 0:18:13 0:18:16 7

8 9 208821S Sophia 99.4 Laser Radial 19:42:15 0:18:15 0:18:22 8

9 6 171059A Andre 93.7 Laser 19:41:59 0:17:59 0:19:12 9

10 11 210109 Beach, Ava 99.4 Laser Radial 19:43:08 0:19:08 0:19:15 10

11 7 106152 Muench, Krista 93.7 Laser 19:42:13 0:18:13 0:19:26 11

12 12 218876e Jones, Evie 99.4 Laser Radial 19:45:45 0:21:45 0:21:53 12

13 13 220904 Kirkbride, Graham 99.4 Laser Radial 19:46:34 0:22:34 0:22:42 13

14 14 2165541 Ireland, Rahab 99.4 Laser Radial 19:47:38 0:23:38 0:23:47 14


